
St. Charles Parish
Courthouse

15045 Highway 18
P.O. Box 302

Hahnville, LA 70057
985-783-5000

www.stcharlesparish.gov

St. Charles Parish

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12024-0229 Name: C.O. 1 - Final for the East Bank “C” Plant Filter
Upgrade (Project No. WWKS-96) to decrease the
contract amount by $7,848.00 and increase the
contract time by one hundred five (105) days

Status:Type: Ordinance Public Hearing

File created: In control:6/17/2024 Parish Council

On agenda: Final action:7/8/2024

Enactment date: Yes

Title: An ordinance approving and authorizing the execution of Change Order No. 1 - Final for the East
Bank “C” Plant Filter Upgrade (Project No. WWKS-96) to decrease the contract amount by $7,848.00
and increase the contract time by one hundred five (105) days.

Sponsors: Matthew Jewell, Department of Waterworks

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 2024-0229 East Bank C Plant Upgrade - WWKS 96 Change Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Parish Council6/17/2024 1

IntroducedParish President6/17/2024 1

St. Charles Parish Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

